Ranking Web of Universities July 2015 Edition

South East Asia

ranking

10
1
12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

299
372
422
461
466
481
517
522
548
589

624

653

703

781
793
819
846

857

882

210
936
9499
1054
1087
1188
1373
1412
1429

University

Mational University of Singapaore

Manyang Technological University
Mahidal University
Kasetzard University

Chulalengkorn University

University of Malaya

Khon Kaen University

Chiang Mai University

Universiti Teknologi Malaysia

Universiti Sains Malaysia

Srinakharinwirat University

Universiti Futra Malaysia

Prince of Songkla University

King Mangkut's University of Technology

Thonburi

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia / Mational

University of Malaysia

Universitas Gadjah Mada

Thammasat University

Institute of Technology Bandung

Suranaree University of Technology

King Mongkut's Institute of Technology

Ladkrabang

Universiti Teknclogi MARA [ MARA University

of Technology

University of Indonesia

(1) Asian Institute of Technology Thailand

Maresuan University

Mahasarakham University

Singapore Management University

Universiti Tenaga Masional

Universiti Tun Hussein Onn Malaysia

{1y University of the Philippines Diliman

Burapha University

Det.

Country

1

[

W& o

| EIEE N

momieLEE Q

[ E

MEE LN

Presence |mpact Openness Excellence
Rank* Rank* Rank® Rank*
844 186 85 28
447 592 513 52
218 277 107 585
74 183 57 1184
1065 548 Ly | 593
602 1165 253 378
826 251 196 1015
2302 421 i 902
95 1480 166 525
985 1097 574 421
584 78 254 2068
174 1693 73 433
124 1153 38 1068
757 784 656 919
772 1873 Gg82 526
649 414 158 2043
1471 1023 36 1428
724 494 449 1901
502 949 341 1590
924 1071 892 1251
121 2151 445 1062
650 856 260 1849
1278 912 3007 1458
847 1084 285 1866
189 1215 306 2155
1915 2144 1055 1098
1751 1386 2223 1609
1432 2203 1975 1542
760 2059 1907 1886
991 1163 127 2943



31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

1439
1442
1486
1488
1499
1519

1530

1657
1578
1604
1610
1735
1866

1870

1890

TS
1965
1999
2039
2057
2078
2083
2084
2105
2136
2139
2192
2196
2204

2210

University of Mottingham Malaysia

Airlangga Universi

International [slamic University of Malaysia
Silpakorn University

Universiti Utara Malavysia

Brawijava University

Diponegoro University / Universitas
Diponegora

Bogor Agricultural University

Can Tho University

Universiti Malaysia Perlis

Multimedia University

Vietnam Mational University Hanoi

Suan Sunandha Rajabhat University

King Mangkut's University of Technology
Morth Bangkaok

Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Mopember

Universitas Padjadjaran

Universiti Malaysia Sabah

Universiti Malaysia Pahang

Universiti Malaysia Sarawak

Rangsit University

Mae Fah Luang University

Universitas Lampung

Suan Dusit Kajabhat University

Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman

Maejo University

Universiti Teknologi Petranas

Hanoi University of Science & Technology

De La Salle University Manila

Mahanakorn University of Technology

Singapore University of Technology and
Design

E I K

[ E I

MWEEENI

EER I

B W 0w

I M EE

1

2760
984
819
852
161
672

679

693
1271
304
3830
889
708

438

1247

1360
1454
2880
3281
1332
519
2338
T67
1594
933
4081
2105
1801
2451

8950

3052
994
3827
2285
1999
383

1195

1439
903
5739
3154
1674
629

2687

2219

1173
4856
5067
4624
920

5563
1520
1449
G462
2375
6673
5010
3239
3652

4227

1394
106
909
403
386
308

399

469
1238
739
3074
419
893

723

39

321
1907
2077
1505
1583
1435

159
1135
1233

864
3083
3568
3210
3291

4707

1345
3139
1372
2185
2642
3963

3047

2906
3139
1286
1406
3092
4119

2816

3303

3838
1801
1693
1965
4119
2068
3963
3838
1711
3363
1328
1985
2662
2461

1727



61
62
63
G4
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
T2
73
T4

5

76
I
78

79

a0
a1

g2

83
34
85
86
87
88
89
90

2234
2252
2299
2333
2335
2338

2348

2350
2350
2373
24032
2416
2422
2422

2445

2449
2499
2564

2608

2623
2625

2630

2659
2707
2718
2719
2732
2737
2822
2825

Ramkhamhaeng University

Mgee Ann Polvtechnic

Uoon Ratchathani University

Universiti Malaysia Terengganu

Universitas Syiah Kuala

Assumption University of Thailand

Universitas Pendikan Indonesia / Indonesia
University of Education

Walailak University

Petra Christian University

Universitas Sebelas Maret

Vietnam Mational University Ho Chi Minh City

Universitas Riau
Gunadarma University
Thaksin University

Mational Institute of Development
Administration

Universiti Teknikal Malaysia Melaka

Universiti Sains Islam Malaysia

Hasanuddin University

Ho Chi Minh City University of Agriculture and
Forestry (Mong Lam University)

3y University of the Philippines Manila

Al Madinah International University

Institut Agama lslam Megeri Walisonago
Semarang

University ofthe Thai Chamber of Commerce
Chiang Rai Rajabhat University

Universitas Sriwijava

HELP University

Rajamangala University of Technology Lanna

(3) University of the Philippines Los Bafios

Yoagyakarta State University

Ha Chi Minh City University of Technology

[ W TEWN DN

[ LE I LI

[ EM B I EE

E I

E I MI

1022
5600
1060
2045
1243
1562

386

1094
1133
697

7391
2914
4098
684

332

1541
1660
981

3258

3626
183

1569

1181
962

1554
3186
1337
3432
925

1517

2170
4132
1792
5987
3478
739

659

2439
3529
990
4993
2511
1227
2741

671

6251
1041
3041

3374

4312
1169

730

2016
674

2096
2302
2365
3813
1345
980

478
4090

346
3017
2691
1004

74

1876
174
B50

8735

1286

1018

303

2873
2936
1254

1545

6430
601

368

1470
2541
42
12728
1073
3956
349
1389

3749
2096
4119
1973
2879
4897

5489

3481
3422
4897
1644
3481
4397
3655

5489

2114
4568
3655

3363

2595
5489

5489

4317
5439
4897
3303
4317
3092
5489
5439



91
g2
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Ranking Web of Universities July 2015 Edition

2830
2833
2849
2853
2867
2876
2884
2909
2975
2975

Singapore Polytechnic

Monash University Malaysia

Universitas Terbuka
LUniversity of Da Man

LUniversitas Udayana

Universitas Megeri Semarang

Liniversitas Negeri Malang
Payap University
Tra Vinh University

Universitas Islam Indonesia

I 110 IR I

[EI

1446
10279
2158
1455
2280
664
434
1667
4217
1113

4205
8179
823
2780
2045
1423
2969
1054
751
1746

4831
6561
2660
1039
1876

562

60

1716
3750

207

3251
1499
5489
4317
4568
5489
4897
5489
5489
5489

Top 100 South East Asia universities/institutions ranked within the top 3000 of the world as derived

from

http://www.webometrics.info/en/Asia Pacifico/South%20East%20Asia

As of 7 August 2015 by Mongkon Rayanakorn, Ph.D., Email : m.rayanakorn@gmail.com



http://www.webometrics.info/en/Asia_Pacifico/South%20East%20Asia
mailto:m.rayanakorn@gmail.com

