South East Asia

ranking	World Bank	<u>University</u>	Det.	Country	Presence	Impact Pank*	Openness Bank*	Excellence
	<u>Rank</u>				Rank*	Rank*	Rank*	Rank*
1	90	National University of Singapore	>>	S	844	186	85	28
2	193	Nanyang Technological University	3)	Vi and	447	592	513	52
3	299	Mahidol University	>>	=	218	277	107	585
4	372	Kasetsart University	>>	=	74	183	57	1184
5	422	Chulalongkorn University	- 33	=	1065	548	51	593
6	461	University of Malaya	- 33		602	1165	253	379
7	466	Khon Kaen University	-33	=	826	251	196	1015
8	481	Chiang Mai University	-33	=	2302	421	11	902
9	517	Universiti Teknologi Malaysia	- 33		95	1480	166	525
10	522	Universiti Sains Malaysia	- 33		985	1097	574	421
11	548	<u>Srinakharinwirot University</u>	-33	=	584	78	254	2068
12	589	Universiti Putra Malaysia	- 33		174	1693	731	483
13	624	Prince of Songkla University	- >>	_	124	1153	38	1068
14	653	King Mongkut's University of Technology Thonburi	3)	=	757	784	656	919
15	703	Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia / National University of Malaysia	3)		772	1873	682	526
16	781	Universitas Gadjah Mada	>>		649	414	158	2043
17	793	Thammasat University	->>		1471	1023	36	1428
18	819	Institute of Technology Bandung	- 33	-	724	494	449	1901
19	846	Suranaree University of Technology	- 33		502	949	341	1590
20	857	King Mongkut's Institute of Technology Ladkrabang	39	=	924	1071	892	1251
21	882	Universiti Teknologi MARA / MARA University of Technology	33		121	2151	445	1062
22	910	University of Indonesia	->>		650	856	260	1849
23	986	(1) Asian Institute of Technology Thailand	- 33	=	1278	912	3007	1458
24	999	Naresuan University	>>		847	1084	285	1866
25	1054	Mahasarakham University	- 33	=	189	1215	306	2155
26	1097	Singapore Management University	- XX	Comments of the Comments of th	1915	2144	1055	1098
27	1188	Universiti Tenaga Nasional	->>		1751	1386	2223	1609
28	1373	Universiti Tun Hussein Onn Malaysia	-)) -		1432	2293	1975	1542
29	1412	(1) University of the Philippines Diliman	- N-		760	2059	1907	1886
30	1429	Burapha University	- XX		991	1163	127	2943

31	1439	University of Nottingham Malaysia	33		2760	3052	1394	1345
32	1442	<u>Airlangga University</u>	33		984	994	106	3139
33	1486	International Islamic University of Malaysia	- 33		819	3827	909	1372
34	1488	Silpakorn University	3)	=	852	2285	403	2185
35	1499	<u>Universiti Utara Malaysia</u>	- 55		161	1999	386	2642
36	1519	Brawijaya University	39	-	672	383	308	3963
37	1530	<u>Diponegoro University / Universitas</u> <u>Diponegoro</u>	->>		679	1195	399	3047
38	1557	Bogor Agricultural University	33		693	1439	469	2906
39	1578	Can Tho University	- XX	*	1271	903	1238	3139
40	1604	<u>Universiti Malaysia Perlis</u>	33		304	5739	739	1286
41	1610	Multimedia University			3830	3154	3074	1406
42	1735	Vietnam National University Hanoi	3)	*	889	1674	419	3092
43	1866	Suan Sunandha Rajabhat University	- 3)		708	689	893	4119
44	1870	King Mongkut's University of Technology North Bangkok	-33	=	488	2687	723	2816
45	1890	Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember	59		1247	2219	39	3303
46	1917	Universitas Padjadjaran	->>		1360	1173	321	3838
47	1965	Universiti Malaysia Sabah	->>		1454	4856	1907	1801
48	1999	Universiti Malaysia Pahang	->>		2880	5067	2077	1693
49	2039	Universiti Malaysia Sarawak	->> -		3281	4624	1505	1965
50	2057	Rangsit University	>>		1332	920	1583	4119
51	2078	Mae Fah Luang University	>>	=	519	5563	1435	2068
52	2083	<u>Universitas Lampung</u>	->>		2338	1520	159	3963
53	2084	Suan Dusit Rajabhat University	- >>		767	1449	1135	3838
54	2105	Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman	>>=		1594	6462	1233	1711
55	2136	Maejo University	->>		933	2375	864	3363
56	2139	Universiti Teknologi Petronas	>>=		4081	6673	3083	1328
57	2192	Hanoi University of Science & Technology	->>	7	2105	5010	3568	1985
58	2196	De La Salle University Manila	->-		1801	3239	3210	2662
59	2204	Mahanakorn University of Technology	- >>	=	2451	3652	3291	2461
60	2210	Singapore University of Technology and Design	**	C	8950	4227	4707	1727

61	2234	Ramkhamhaeng University	- N	=	1022	2170	478	3749
62	2252	Ngee Ann Polytechnic	39	Comme	5600	4132	4090	2096
63	2299	Ubon Ratchathani University))	=	1060	1792	346	4119
64	2333	<u>Universiti Malaysia Terengganu</u>	3)		2045	5987	3017	1973
65	2335	Universitas Syiah Kuala	33	_	1243	3478	2691	2879
66	2338	Assumption University of Thailand	39		1562	739	1004	4897
67	2348	<u>Universitas Pendikan Indonesia / Indonesia</u> <u>University of Education</u>	33		886	659	74	5489
68	2350	Walailak University	39	=	1094	2439	1876	3481
69	2350	Petra Christian University	737		1133	3529	174	3422
70	2373	<u>Universitas Sebelas Maret</u>	39		697	990	650	4897
71	2403	Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City	33	*	7391	4998	8735	1644
72	2416	<u>Universitas Riau</u>	20	-	2914	2511	1286	3481
73	2422	Gunadarma University	30	_	4098	1227	8	4897
74	2422	Thaksin University	30	=	684	2741	1018	3655
75	2445	National Institute of Development Administration	***	=	332	671	803	5489
	2442					2254	0070	2444
76	2449	Universiti Teknikal Malaysia Melaka	70		1541	6251	2873	2114
77	2499	Universiti Sains Islam Malaysia	3)		1660	1041	2936	4568
78	2564	<u>Hasanuddin University</u>))		981	3041	1254	3655
79	2608	Ho Chi Minh City University of Agriculture and Forestry (Nong Lam University)	>>	*	3258	3374	1545	3363
80	2623	(3) University of the Philippines Manila	39		3626	4312	6430	2595
81	2625	Al Madinah International University	33		183	1169	601	5489
82	2630	Institut Agama Islam Negeri Walisongo Semarang	>>	=	1569	730	868	5489
83	2659	University of the Thai Chamber of Commerce	30		1181	2016	1470	4317
84	2707	Chiang Rai Rajabhat University	33	=	962	674	2541	5489
85	2718	<u>Universitas Sriwijaya</u>	33		1554	2096	42	4897
86	2719	HELP University	39		3186	2302	12728	3303
87	2732	Rajamangala University of Technology Lanna	33	=	1337	2365	1073	4317
88	2737	(3) University of the Philippines Los Baños	33		3432	3913	3956	3092
89	2822	Yoqyakarta State University	- 33	-	925	1345	349	5489
90	2825	Ho Chi Minh City University of Technology	30	7	1517	980	1399	5489

91	2830	Singapore Polytechnic	->>	No.	1446	4205	4831	3251
92	2833	Monash University Malaysia	- 33		10279	8179	6561	1499
93	2849	<u>Universitas Terbuka</u>	->>		2158	823	2560	5489
94	2853	University of Da Nang	->>	*	1455	2780	1039	4317
95	2867	<u>Universitas Udayana</u>	->>		2280	2045	1876	4568
96	2876	Universitas Negeri Semarang	->>		664	1423	562	5489
97	2884	Universitas Negeri Malang	->>		484	2969	60	4897
98	2909	Payap University	->>		1667	1054	1716	5489
99	2975	<u>Tra Vinh University</u>	->>	T	4217	751	3750	5489
100	2975	Universitas Islam Indonesia	>>		1113	1746	207	5489

Ranking Web of Universities July 2015 Edition

Top 100 South East Asia universities/institutions ranked within the top 3000 of the world as derived from $\frac{100}{100}$

http://www.webometrics.info/en/Asia_Pacifico/South%20East%20Asia

As of 7 August 2015 by Mongkon Rayanakorn, Ph.D., Email: <u>m.rayanakorn@gmail.com</u>